
Jerseys after  Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Orange Jersey - General Classification BOELS RENTAL

1 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Mitchelton Scott

Green Jersey - Points Classification JOZON

1 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Mitchelton Scott

Jersey will be worn by:

94 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia BTC City Ljubljana

Polka Dot Jersey - Mountain Classification DOLMANS LANDSCAPING GROUP

1 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Mitchelton Scott

Jersey will be worn by:

12 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam

Blue Jersey - Sprint Classification FILA

21 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification VOLVO VOS AUTOBEDRIJVEN

51 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team

Red Jersey - Combativity PROVINCIE GELDERLAND

32 10007348237 BARNES Hannah Canyon // Sram Racing
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Result Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Distance: 129.0 km
Average speed of the winner: 43.252 km/h
Number of starters: 86
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 13 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2:58:57 10"
2 151 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:58:57 6"
3 2 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Mitchelton Scott 2:58:57 4"
4 132 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Valcar PBM 2:58:57
5 16 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2:58:57
6 65 10003267163 BASTIANELLI Marta Ale Cipollini 2:58:57
7 142 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Lotto Soudal Ladies 2:58:57
8 124 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke Team Virtu Cycling 2:58:57
9 1 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Mitchelton Scott 2:58:57

10 122 10050049152 MALLING SIGGAARD Christina Team Virtu Cycling 2:58:57
11 34 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Canyon // Sram Racing 2:58:57
12 43 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Wiggle High5 2:58:57
13 71 10002525317 BRONZINI Giorgia Cylance Pro Cycling 2:58:57
14 115 10007199808 SIERRA Arlenis Astana Women's Team 2:58:57
15 21 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 2:58:57
16 51 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 2:58:57
17 26 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Team Sunweb 2:58:57
18 44 10005540906 CORDON RAGOT Audrey Wiggle High5 2:58:57
19 94 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia BTC City Ljubljana 2:58:57
20 104 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Hitec Products - Birk Sport 2:58:57
21 75 10007762408 ERIC Jelena Cylance Pro Cycling 2:58:57
22 72 10005886466 TAGLIAFERRO Marta Cylance Pro Cycling 2:58:57
23 53 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 2:58:57
24 133 10011143260 CAVALLI Marta Valcar PBM 2:58:57
25 86 10007127258 TENNIGLO Moniek FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 2:58:57
26 141 10009495371 VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein Lotto Soudal Ladies 2:58:57
27 83 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 2:58:57
28 123 10009409788 PENTON Sara Team Virtu Cycling 2:58:57
29 22 10006456443 KIRCHMANN Leah Team Sunweb 2:58:57
30 3 10003270601 SPRATT Amanda Mitchelton Scott 2:58:57
31 176 10045969492 WILLIAMS Lily National Team United States 2:58:57
32 52 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 2:58:57
33 152 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:58:57
34 96 10008676228 IAKOVENKO Anastasiia BTC City Ljubljana 2:58:57
35 42 10007614985 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa Wiggle High5 2:58:57
36 153 10023130440 DE GAST Belle Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:58:57
37 171 10010118292 THOMAS Leah National Team United States 2:58:57
38 85 10005862622 SLIK Rozanne FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 2:58:57
39 113 10015331337 PIRRONE Elena Astana Women's Team 2:58:57
40 131 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa Valcar PBM 2:58:57
41 163 10013775192 BRAAM Danique National Team Netherlands 2:58:57
42 146 10009733932 DREVILLE Anabelle Lotto Soudal Ladies 2:58:57
43 111 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia Astana Women's Team 2:58:57
44 35 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon // Sram Racing 2:58:57
45 55 10008990163 KASTELIJN Yara Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 2:58:57
46 12 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2:58:57
47 33 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon // Sram Racing 2:58:57
48 11 10005498264 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2:58:57
49 93 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna BTC City Ljubljana 2:58:57
50 92 10003454392 BATAGELJ Polona BTC City Ljubljana 2:58:57
51 136 10007981868 MUCCIOLI Dalia Valcar PBM 2:58:57
52 134 10008635610 SANGUINETI Ilaria Valcar PBM 2:58:57
53 56 10007521524 GAFINOVITZ Rotem Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 2:58:57
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
54 14 10005894146 GUARNIER Megan Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2:58:57
55 62 10006727538 ENSING Janneke Ale Cipollini 2:58:57
56 135 10029602764 POLLICINI Silvia Valcar PBM 2:58:57
57 84 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 2:58:57
58 173 10049920527 FRANZ Heidi National Team United States 2:58:57
59 102 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte Hitec Products - Birk Sport 2:58:57
60 116 10005942444 SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya Astana Women's Team 2:58:57
61 172 10007992881 WILES Tayler National Team United States 2:58:57
62 154 10014185020 BUIJSMAN Nina Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:58:57
63 73 10008954700 SHAPIRA Omer Cylance Pro Cycling 2:58:57
64 46 10009040885 YONAMINE Eri Wiggle High5 2:58:57
65 106 10005497254 FRAPPORTI Simona Hitec Products - Birk Sport 2:58:57
66 162 10005723384 MEIJER Rixt National Team Netherlands 2:58:57
67 4 10005763194 ELVIN Gracie Mitchelton Scott 2:58:57
68 36 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Canyon // Sram Racing 2:58:57
69 105 10013943833 SOLVANG Julie Hitec Products - Birk Sport 2:58:57
70 31 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa Canyon // Sram Racing 2:58:57
71 24 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Sunweb 2:58:57
72 74 10007524352 RATTO Rossella Cylance Pro Cycling 2:58:57
73 164 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes National Team Netherlands 2:58:57
74 155 10013771758 VAN VEEN Esther Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:58:57
75 64 10003266456 KNETEMANN Roxane Ale Cipollini 2:58:57
76 121 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team Virtu Cycling 2:59:42 0:45
77 32 10007348237 BARNES Hannah Canyon // Sram Racing 2:59:51 0:54
78 95 10009892869 ŽIGART Urška BTC City Ljubljana 2:59:57 1:00
79 54 10007969037 ROOIJAKKERS Paulien Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 3:00:14 1:17
80 6 10007230726 WILLIAMS Georgia Mitchelton Scott 3:00:14 1:17
81 66 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Ale Cipollini 2:58:57
82 61 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Ale Cipollini 2:58:57
83 82 10007605891 BRAVARD Charlotte FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 2:58:57
84 23 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje Team Sunweb 2:58:57
85 81 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 2:58:57
86 174 10015853824 CLYNE Margot National Team United States 3:02:27 3:30

63 10006880819 TREVISI Anna Ale Cipollini DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 1 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Mitchelton Scott 6:31:38
2 94 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia BTC City Ljubljana 6:32:07 0:29
3 26 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Team Sunweb 6:32:08 0:30
4 21 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 6:32:08 2"
5 22 10006456443 KIRCHMANN Leah Team Sunweb 6:32:09 0:31
6 12 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 6:32:11 0:33
7 34 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Canyon // Sram Racing 6:32:13 0:35 3"
8 3 10003270601 SPRATT Amanda Mitchelton Scott 6:32:15 0:37
9 16 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 6:32:15

10 23 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje Team Sunweb 6:32:18 0:40
11 53 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:32:18
12 42 10007614985 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa Wiggle High5 6:32:19 0:41
13 14 10005894146 GUARNIER Megan Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 6:32:20 0:42
14 51 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:32:22 0:44
15 172 10007992881 WILES Tayler National Team United States 6:32:22
16 142 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Lotto Soudal Ladies 6:32:23 0:45
17 171 10010118292 THOMAS Leah National Team United States 6:32:25 0:47
18 132 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Valcar PBM 6:32:26 0:48
19 133 10011143260 CAVALLI Marta Valcar PBM 6:32:28 0:50
20 96 10008676228 IAKOVENKO Anastasiia BTC City Ljubljana 6:32:29 0:51
21 93 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna BTC City Ljubljana 6:32:32 0:54
22 62 10006727538 ENSING Janneke Ale Cipollini 6:32:32
23 85 10005862622 SLIK Rozanne FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 6:32:33 0:55
24 92 10003454392 BATAGELJ Polona BTC City Ljubljana 6:32:33
25 44 10005540906 CORDON RAGOT Audrey Wiggle High5 6:32:34 0:56
26 111 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia Astana Women's Team 6:32:35 0:57
27 84 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 6:32:36 0:58
28 71 10002525317 BRONZINI Giorgia Cylance Pro Cycling 6:32:40 1:02
29 46 10009040885 YONAMINE Eri Wiggle High5 6:32:42 1:04
30 113 10015331337 PIRRONE Elena Astana Women's Team 6:33:16 1:38
31 11 10005498264 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 6:34:01 2:23
32 115 10007199808 SIERRA Arlenis Astana Women's Team 6:34:25 2:47
33 35 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon // Sram Racing 6:35:11 3:33
34 43 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Wiggle High5 6:35:12 3:34
35 151 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:35:16 3:38 6"
36 52 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:35:16
37 131 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa Valcar PBM 6:35:27 3:49
38 64 10003266456 KNETEMANN Roxane Ale Cipollini 6:35:27
39 102 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte Hitec Products - Birk Sport 6:35:28 3:50
40 176 10045969492 WILLIAMS Lily National Team United States 6:35:30 3:52
41 55 10008990163 KASTELIJN Yara Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:35:32 3:54
42 155 10013771758 VAN VEEN Esther Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:35:33 3:55
43 74 10007524352 RATTO Rossella Cylance Pro Cycling 6:35:35 3:57
44 154 10014185020 BUIJSMAN Nina Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:35:36 3:58
45 146 10009733932 DREVILLE Anabelle Lotto Soudal Ladies 6:35:37 3:59
46 123 10009409788 PENTON Sara Team Virtu Cycling 6:35:37
47 83 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 6:35:38 4:00
48 134 10008635610 SANGUINETI Ilaria Valcar PBM 6:35:40 4:02
49 73 10008954700 SHAPIRA Omer Cylance Pro Cycling 6:35:50 4:12
50 54 10007969037 ROOIJAKKERS Paulien Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:36:46 5:08
51 86 10007127258 TENNIGLO Moniek FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 6:36:53 5:15
52 124 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke Team Virtu Cycling 6:38:04 6:26
53 13 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 6:38:04 10"
54 36 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Canyon // Sram Racing 6:38:10 6:32 1"
55 122 10050049152 MALLING SIGGAARD Christina Team Virtu Cycling 6:38:11 6:33
56 33 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon // Sram Racing 6:38:13 6:35
57 31 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa Canyon // Sram Racing 6:38:19 6:41
58 81 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 6:38:19
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
59 56 10007521524 GAFINOVITZ Rotem Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:38:20 6:42
60 61 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Ale Cipollini 6:38:20
61 65 10003267163 BASTIANELLI Marta Ale Cipollini 6:38:21 6:43
62 164 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes National Team Netherlands 6:38:21
63 163 10013775192 BRAAM Danique National Team Netherlands 6:38:22 6:44
64 105 10013943833 SOLVANG Julie Hitec Products - Birk Sport 6:38:25 6:47
65 72 10005886466 TAGLIAFERRO Marta Cylance Pro Cycling 6:38:27 6:49
66 82 10007605891 BRAVARD Charlotte FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 6:38:29 6:51
67 153 10023130440 DE GAST Belle Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:38:30 6:52
68 136 10007981868 MUCCIOLI Dalia Valcar PBM 6:38:31 6:53
69 135 10029602764 POLLICINI Silvia Valcar PBM 6:38:31
70 116 10005942444 SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya Astana Women's Team 6:38:31
71 121 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team Virtu Cycling 6:39:03 7:25
72 32 10007348237 BARNES Hannah Canyon // Sram Racing 6:39:15 7:37
73 95 10009892869 ŽIGART Urška BTC City Ljubljana 6:39:30 7:52
74 2 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Mitchelton Scott 6:40:43 9:05 4"
75 4 10005763194 ELVIN Gracie Mitchelton Scott 6:40:50 9:12
76 66 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Ale Cipollini 6:40:59 9:21
77 162 10005723384 MEIJER Rixt National Team Netherlands 6:41:07 9:29
78 173 10049920527 FRANZ Heidi National Team United States 6:41:09 9:31
79 6 10007230726 WILLIAMS Georgia Mitchelton Scott 6:42:15 10:37
80 141 10009495371 VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein Lotto Soudal Ladies 6:43:27 11:49
81 104 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Hitec Products - Birk Sport 6:46:18 14:40
82 106 10005497254 FRAPPORTI Simona Hitec Products - Birk Sport 6:46:22 14:44
83 152 10007073708 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:48:16 16:38
84 24 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Sunweb 6:52:24 20:46
85 75 10007762408 ERIC Jelena Cylance Pro Cycling 6:52:34 20:56
86 174 10015853824 CLYNE Margot National Team United States 6:56:14 24:36
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Young Riders Result Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 13 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2:58:57
2 151 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:58:57
3 51 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 2:58:57
4 104 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Hitec Products - Birk Sport 2:58:57
5 75 10007762408 ERIC Jelena Cylance Pro Cycling 2:58:57
6 133 10011143260 CAVALLI Marta Valcar PBM 2:58:57
7 141 10009495371 VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein Lotto Soudal Ladies 2:58:57
8 113 10015331337 PIRRONE Elena Astana Women's Team 2:58:57
9 131 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa Valcar PBM 2:58:57

10 111 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia Astana Women's Team 2:58:57
11 35 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon // Sram Racing 2:58:57
12 55 10008990163 KASTELIJN Yara Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 2:58:57
13 135 10029602764 POLLICINI Silvia Valcar PBM 2:58:57
14 154 10014185020 BUIJSMAN Nina Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:58:57
15 31 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa Canyon // Sram Racing 2:58:57
16 24 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Sunweb 2:58:57
17 164 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes National Team Netherlands 2:58:57
18 95 10009892869 ŽIGART Urška BTC City Ljubljana 2:59:57 1:00
19 66 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Ale Cipollini 2:58:57
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 51 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:32:22
2 133 10011143260 CAVALLI Marta Valcar PBM 6:32:28 0:06
3 111 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia Astana Women's Team 6:32:35 0:13
4 113 10015331337 PIRRONE Elena Astana Women's Team 6:33:16 0:54
5 35 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon // Sram Racing 6:35:11 2:49
6 151 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:35:16 2:54
7 131 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa Valcar PBM 6:35:27 3:05
8 55 10008990163 KASTELIJN Yara Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team 6:35:32 3:10
9 154 10014185020 BUIJSMAN Nina Parkhotel Valkenburg 6:35:36 3:14

10 13 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 6:38:04 5:42
11 31 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa Canyon // Sram Racing 6:38:19 5:57
12 164 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes National Team Netherlands 6:38:21 5:59
13 135 10029602764 POLLICINI Silvia Valcar PBM 6:38:31 6:09
14 95 10009892869 ŽIGART Urška BTC City Ljubljana 6:39:30 7:08
15 66 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Ale Cipollini 6:40:59 8:37
16 141 10009495371 VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein Lotto Soudal Ladies 6:43:27 11:05
17 104 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Hitec Products - Birk Sport 6:46:18 13:56
18 24 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Team Sunweb 6:52:24 20:02
19 75 10007762408 ERIC Jelena Cylance Pro Cycling 6:52:34 20:12
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Mountain Classification after Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 1 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Mitchelton Scott 13
2 12 10005972655 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8
3 13 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8
4 74 10007524352 RATTO Rossella Cylance Pro Cycling 8
5 3 10003270601 SPRATT Amanda Mitchelton Scott 5
6 16 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 5
7 96 10008676228 IAKOVENKO Anastasiia BTC City Ljubljana 3
8 42 10007614985 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa Wiggle High5 1
9 136 10007981868 MUCCIOLI Dalia Valcar PBM 1

10 113 10015331337 PIRRONE Elena Astana Women's Team 1
11 21 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 1
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points Seconds

1 34 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Canyon // Sram Racing 3 3
2 21 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 2 2
3 36 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Canyon // Sram Racing 1 1

Sprint 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 84 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 3
2 21 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 2
3 123 10009409788 PENTON Sara Team Virtu Cycling 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 21 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Team Sunweb 4
2 84 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 3
3 34 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Canyon // Sram Racing 3
4 74 10007524352 RATTO Rossella Cylance Pro Cycling 3
5 16 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 3
6 13 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 2
7 3 10003270601 SPRATT Amanda Mitchelton Scott 2
8 96 10008676228 IAKOVENKO Anastasiia BTC City Ljubljana 2
9 123 10009409788 PENTON Sara Team Virtu Cycling 1

10 36 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Canyon // Sram Racing 1
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Points Classification after Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 3 Total
1 1 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek MTS 25 25 7 57
2 94 BUJAK Eugenia BTC 6 20 26
3 13 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DLT 25 25
4 26 VAN DIJK Ellen SUN 16 6 22
5 34 CECCHINI Elena CSR 16 5 21
6 12 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna DLT 20 20
7 16 PIETERS Amy DLT 8 12 20
8 151 WIEBES Lorena PHV 20 20
9 2 D'HOORE Jolien MTS 4 16 20

10 132 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia VAL 5 14 19
11 43 BRENNAUER Lisa WHT 12 4 16
12 22 KIRCHMANN Leah SUN 14 1 15
13 133 CAVALLI Marta VAL 14 14
14 21 BRAND Lucinda SUN 10 2 1 13
15 142 KOPECKY Lotte LSL 4 9 13
16 3 SPRATT Amanda MTS 12 12
17 71 BRONZINI Giorgia CPC 8 3 11
18 124 KRÖGER Mieke TVC 3 8 11
19 111 BERTIZZOLO Sofia ASA 10 10
20 65 BASTIANELLI Marta ALE 10 10
21 85 SLIK Rozanne FDJ 9 9
22 35 KLEIN Lisa CSR 9 9
23 44 CORDON RAGOT Audrey WHT 7 7
24 122 MALLING SIGGAARD Christina TVC 6 6
25 52 KOSTER Anouska WAD 5 5
26 51 KOREVAAR Jeanne WAD 3 3
27 23 MACKAIJ Floortje SUN 2 2
28 115 SIERRA Arlenis ASA 2 2
29 11 BLAAK Chantal DLT 1 1
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Team Classification Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Mitchelton Scott MTS 8:56:51
2 Team Virtu Cycling TVC 8:56:51
3 Wiggle High5 WHT 8:56:51
4 Valcar PBM VAL 8:56:51
5 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 8:56:51
6 Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team WAD 8:56:51
7 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL 8:56:51
8 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 8:56:51
9 Cylance Pro Cycling CPC 8:56:51

10 Astana Women's Team ASA 8:56:51
11 BTC City Ljubljana BTC 8:56:51
12 Canyon // Sram Racing CSR 8:56:51
13 Team Sunweb SUN 8:56:51
14 National Team United States USA 8:56:51
15 Hitec Products - Birk Sport HPU 8:56:51
16 National Team Netherlands NED 8:56:51
17 FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope FDJ 8:56:51
18 Ale Cipollini ALE 8:56:51

General Team Classification after Stage 3 : Gennep - Gennep

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team Sunweb SUN 19:36:27
2 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 19:36:40 0:13
3 Wiggle High5 WHT 19:36:52 0:25
4 BTC City Ljubljana BTC 19:37:14 0:47
5 Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team WAD 19:39:56 3:29
6 Astana Women's Team ASA 19:40:16 3:49
7 National Team United States USA 19:40:17 3:50
8 Valcar PBM VAL 19:40:21 3:54
9 FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope FDJ 19:40:40 4:13

10 Cylance Pro Cycling CPC 19:43:46 7:19
11 Mitchelton Scott MTS 19:44:47 8:20
12 Canyon // Sram Racing CSR 19:45:42 9:15
13 Ale Cipollini ALE 19:46:15 9:48
14 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 19:46:23 9:56
15 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL 19:51:27 15:00
16 Team Virtu Cycling TVC 19:51:41 15:14
17 National Team Netherlands NED 19:57:50 21:23
18 Hitec Products - Birk Sport HPU 20:00:07 23:40
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 4 : Stramproy - Weert

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 1 Mitchelton Scott MTS AUS
2 10 BTC City Ljubljana BTC SLO
3 3 Team Sunweb SUN NED
4 2 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT NED
5 4 Canyon // Sram Racing CSR GER
6 6 Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team WAD NED
7 5 Wiggle High5 WHT GBR
8 18 National Team United States USA USA
9 15 Lotto Soudal Ladies LSL BEL

10 14 Valcar PBM VAL ITA
11 7 Ale Cipollini ALE ITA
12 9 FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope FDJ FRA
13 12 Astana Women's Team ASA ITA
14 8 Cylance Pro Cycling CPC USA
15 16 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV NED
16 11 Hitec Products - Birk Sport HPU NOR
17 13 Team Virtu Cycling TVC DEN
18 17 National Team Netherlands NED NED
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List of Participants  Stage 4 : Stramproy - Weert

1  Mitchelton Scott 2  Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 3  Team Sunweb
1  VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek 1 +0:00 11  BLAAK Chantal 31 +2:23 21  BRAND Lucinda 4 +0:30
2  D'HOORE Jolien 74 +9:05 12  VAN DER BREGGEN Anna 6 +0:33 22  KIRCHMANN Leah 5 +0:31
3  SPRATT Amanda 8 +0:37 13 ~DIDERIKSEN Amalie 53 +6:26 23  MACKAIJ Floortje 10 +0:40
4  ELVIN Gracie 75 +9:12 14  GUARNIER Megan 13 +0:42 24 ~MATHIESEN Pernille 84 +20:46
5 15 25
6  WILLIAMS Georgia 79 +10:37 16  PIETERS Amy 9 +0:37 26  VAN DIJK Ellen 3 +0:30

4  Canyon // Sram Racing 5  Wiggle High5 6  Waowdeals Pro Cycling Team
31 ~RIFFEL Christa 57 +6:41 41 51 ~KOREVAAR Jeanne 14 +0:44
32  BARNES Hannah 72 +7:37 42  LONGO BORGHINI Elisa 12 +0:41 52  KOSTER Anouska 36 +3:38
33  BARNES Alice 56 +6:35 43  BRENNAUER Lisa 34 +3:34 53  MARKUS Riejanne 11 +0:40
34  CECCHINI Elena 7 +0:35 44  CORDON RAGOT Audrey 25 +0:56 54  ROOIJAKKERS Paulien 50 +5:08
35 ~KLEIN Lisa 33 +3:33 45 55 ~KASTELIJN Yara 41 +3:54
36  WORRACK Trixi 54 +6:32 46  YONAMINE Eri 29 +1:04 56  GAFINOVITZ Rotem 59 +6:42

7  Ale Cipollini 8  Cylance Pro Cycling 9  FDJ Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope
61  HOSKING Chloe 60 +6:42 71  BRONZINI Giorgia 28 +1:02 81  FOURNIER Roxane 58 +6:41
62  ENSING Janneke 22 +0:54 72  TAGLIAFERRO Marta 65 +6:49 82  BRAVARD Charlotte 66 +6:51
63 73  SHAPIRA Omer 49 +4:12 83  DUVAL Eugénie 47 +4:00
64  KNETEMANN Roxane 38 +3:49 74  RATTO Rossella 43 +3:57 84  KITCHEN Lauren 27 +0:58
65  BASTIANELLI Marta 61 +6:43 75 ~ERIC Jelena 85 +20:56 85  SLIK Rozanne 23 +0:55
66 ~SWINKELS Karlijn 76 +9:21 76 86  TENNIGLO Moniek 51 +5:15

10  BTC City Ljubljana 11  Hitec Products - Birk Sport 12  Astana Women's Team
91 101 111 ~BERTIZZOLO Sofia 26 +0:57
92  BATAGELJ Polona 24 +0:55 102  BECKER Charlotte 39 +3:50 112
93  NILSSON Hanna 21 +0:54 103 113 ~PIRRONE Elena 30 +1:38
94  BUJAK Eugenia 2 +0:29 104 ~ANDERSEN Susanne 81 +14:40 114
95 ~ŽIGART Urška 73 +7:52 105  SOLVANG Julie 64 +6:47 115  SIERRA Arlenis 32 +2:47
96  IAKOVENKO Anastasiia 20 +0:51 106  FRAPPORTI Simona 82 +14:44 116  SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya 70 +6:53

13  Team Virtu Cycling 14  Valcar PBM 15  Lotto Soudal Ladies
121  GUARISCHI Barbara 71 +7:25 131 ~BALSAMO Elisa 37 +3:49 141 ~VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein 80 +11:49
122  MALLING SIGGAARD Christina55 +6:33 132  CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia 18 +0:48 142  KOPECKY Lotte 16 +0:45
123  PENTON Sara 46 +3:59 133 ~CAVALLI Marta 19 +0:50 143
124  KRÖGER Mieke 52 +6:26 134  SANGUINETI Ilaria 48 +4:02 144
125 135 ~POLLICINI Silvia 69 +6:53 145
126 136  MUCCIOLI Dalia 68 +6:53 146  DREVILLE Anabelle 45 +3:59

16  Parkhotel Valkenburg 17  National Team Netherlands 18  National Team United States
151 ~WIEBES Lorena 35 +3:38 161 171  THOMAS Leah 17 +0:47
152  VAN GOGH Natalie 83 +16:38 162  MEIJER Rixt 77 +9:29 172  WILES Tayler 15 +0:44
153  DE GAST Belle 67 +6:52 163  BRAAM Danique 63 +6:44 173  FRANZ Heidi 78 +9:31
154 ~BUIJSMAN Nina 44 +3:58 164 ~ADEGEEST Loes 62 +6:43 174  CLYNE Margot 86 +24:36
155  VAN VEEN Esther 42 +3:55 165 175
156 166 176  WILLIAMS Lily 40 +3:52

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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